KARL STORZ trocars and cannulas represent the ideal reusable surgical
solution. And our NEW lightweight trocars are available for pediatric as well
as adult patients. Every KARL STORZ trocar features the precision you need
for successful outcomes on patients of all sizes. Yet they are 85% lighter than
conventional metal trocars.
Lightweight instruments make exchanges easy
Matte finish provides added stability
Comparable weight to disposable trocars with a lighter proximal end for
improved handling
Easy to clean, simple to assemble
Reusable trocars mean cost savings to you
KARL STORZ trocars are available in a range of lightweight sizes for both
pediatric and adult patients as well as obese patients, enabling you to choose
the optimum instrument for every patient.
Lightweight Trocars for Patients
of Every Age
© 2007 Karl Storz Endoscopy-america, Inc.
S
S
-4
0
7
0
2
3
w w w . k a r l s t o r z . c o m
CAUTION: Federal (USA) law restricts this device to sale by or on the or der of a physician.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
11603GK    Trocar, 2.5mm x 4cm, with pyramidal tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 2mm
30114GK Trocar, 3.5mm x 5cm, with pyramidal tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 2mm
30114AK Trocar, 3.5mm x 5cm, with blunt tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 2mm
30117GPK Trocar, 3.9mm x 5cm, with pyramidal tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 3.3mm
30117GAK Trocar, 3.9mm x 5cm, with blunt tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 3.3mm
30118GK Trocar, 4.7mm x 6.5cm, with pyramidal tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 4mm
30118GA Trocar, 4.7mm x 6.5cm, with blunt tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 4mm
30160GZK Trocar, 6mm x 5cm, with pyramidal tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 5mm
30160GXK Trocar, 6mm x 5cm, with blunt tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 5mm
EXTENDED LENGTH:
30117GPM Trocar, 3.9mm x 7.5cm, with pyramidal tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 2mm
30117GP Trocar, 3.9mm x 10cm, with pyramidal tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 2mm
30117GAM Trocar, 3.9mm x 7.5cm, with blunt tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 2mm
30117GA Trocar, 3.9mm x 10cm, with blunt tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 2mm
30160GZM Trocar, 6mm x 8.5cm, with pyramidal tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 5mm
30160GP Trocar, 6mm x 10cm, with pyramidal tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 5mm
30160GXM Trocar, 6mm x 8.5cm, with blunt tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 5mm
30160GA Trocar, 6mm x 10.5cm, with blunt tip, with insufflation stopcock, for use with telescopes, size 5mm
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES:
30120Y Replacement, Leaflet Valve, package of 5
7720590/3 Replacement, Leaflet Valve, package of 3
Please call (800) 421-0837 for details on KARL STORZ Trocars.
T H E  F U T U R E  O F  M E D I C I N E  S T A R T S  W I T H  O N E .
KARL STORZ brings you the future of medicine with products that exceed your expectations. As your single source solution,
we offer one of the broadest selections of rigid and flexible endoscopes, hand instruments, insufflators, suction and irrigation
devices, video cameras, illumination sources and documentation solutions.
Comprehensive service, support,
financing and asset protection.
Converts the optical image to a
digital HD signal at the CCD sensing chip
for the cleanest, sharpest images.
Integrates virtually every OR component
into a single optimized system.